NATIONAL Assessment Centre	2 Sarulage wet stant	M. SMOSTOC	V0003	
Date In: 31/12/2000 12/27	Jeb desemption	Date &Timo	Completed .	Done pi.
THE THE PERSON OF THE PERSON OF THE	SAS c-Illing			
Rer Hox (1847 C7 1200) 48103/4	E-mall(bjale ma, Ale:	the state of the s		
Veh No. St. 12 20 13:50.	I-Motor Claim Form			
con William 1200.	I-Motor W/O (Within:			
OD : TP ! Reporting Only .	I-Photo Uploaded			
		nort		· · · · ·
TP Insurer:	AssessmenUSurvey Re	Hand to Owner/With	,	
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Ass't Report by Paxy	Tol:	Fext	
Profurred Wkep / INC Arrign Wkep / QW: (	11.377VA	NC( )/Non-IN	c( ).	
Owner / Driver: (	4 55 140	Tel:		)
The state of the s	riod: (	) Cover Type	:(	<u> </u>
A - A	· Date	The same of the sa	111.07	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [	Note-Est Sintus (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-7	9%. P: 80-100!	<u>(4)</u>
	Warranty: YES ( )/N	0()		
Baccas: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,				Caldennal instance of teams
TO MENT A TEST THE TAKE THE TA		AND REAL PROPERTY.	の公式は大型	4 18 1 1 2
( ) Walle-In Curcomar : Customers Info	ermation strictly Confident	al & Suictly NO rafe	of repulsor.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Yasur	er URGENTLY.	3	• ,	·
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoice	st VES( ) / NO(	) ; Towing Co: (	# Long transport	AND THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS
	TOTAL HAND THE WAY TO THE		(1994年) (1995年)	tividiouply
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/	Courtesy Ctr ( )	, ,	***	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)	· ·		7.
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$	30007 ()	: : -		
3) Optoba Resurvey Photo (Region Costs)	77	,,,		AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
Infurý i		and a second second		Manual I
	WASHING BEST FEBRUARY	SKUR SATARAKAN CANARAT		
				<del></del>
				•
		STATE OF THE STATE	ORZERS POTEN	WAR TO BE THE TANK
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	i ivi		制制的特殊	STATE V WARD
MA 2100520	DAIL SANGERS OF THE SANGERS	Apoldent luporting (3)	100% ING (310)	
			210/2	
river/Owner:	OPT	Pollow-Tilron ( a control	Resurvey)	30
	Work	et a leading a failure of the	The second second	
Ontact No:	7-15.74	I Re-largeolium		60
Parnaged Portion:	1) MI	UCAdditional Services		
	01	Courts y Cor/Tpl Allow	SHOW 3	10
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	- N	6t Hapair Countrinsuo		3)
THE THE PARTY OF T		O: DV / Collect Excests Cot (NII) 1 TP (New INC) = 1	Inst bic	130
ANALOS NO METALLOS PER SENSORS CONSTRUCTION OF THE PARTY	And the second s	(NII) 1 TP (Rea INC) -1	Fee Churged	30 MANUA
at_1;	Livo	or dated	Fee Charged	KOULLED
12/3:	lovo	tas dated		

SN0820CV0003 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME, 31/12/2020 12:27 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (31/12/2020 12:27 (SGT))



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties

7. By the indgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

31/12/2020 12:27 (SGT) 25/12/2020 13:50 (SGT) Chu Lin Rd, Singapore

Singapore

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SFJ82P

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

CHOEY WEI TEN (XU WEIYAN)

SXXXX512D

choey.ben@gmail.com

(Phone) +65-81211652

+65-81211652

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Porsche

911

Private use

No - Reporting only

Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance

Comprehensive

DMPCSNW00088222000

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

CHOEY WEI TEN (XU WEIYAN)

SXXXX512D

Date Of Driving Pass 24/05/1995 Driving experience 25 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Gender Female Mobile Number (Phone) +65-81211652 Alt, Phone Number +65-81211652 Email Address choey.ben@gmail.com Address 33 KEPPEL BAY VIEW #09-98 Address complement Postcode 098419 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Side Swipe

Type of Accident Side Swipe Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

No

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

No
Was there any audio recorded?

No

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

Passport No/FIN

Contact Number

Address complement

SJU2374D Hyundai Avante

-

Private car BERNARD LIM KONG GEE SXXXX243B (Phone) +65-98717626

\*

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
  of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Indurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

O FINITY

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Sketch Plan

B Chu Lin Road

A) SFJ 82P B) SJ43374D

escribe Circumstances of the Accident	
( was turing out & as from aller short	
the near was clear of relicie;	
The relive STU 23740 suddenly appeared from the sumper of high good and browned against my front right bunger string:  A sureth was su tarined as my humper.	
Cornerine at high wood and high appeared from the	
bunnel string of the string against my front right	
A smarth way 1112 1	
in whited as my orable.	
The driver should stored down has tailed to sty and year of	P
gate chase up the road and exchanged details	
The third party vehicle outsined aboutions on his	
front lets burger.	
The was no plujout trying surfues.	
	_

### Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (# driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Withessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
	25/14000	1.50 pm
AC	CIDENT DATE: ( ) (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME	
1.0	-1 . Δ . Ι	EX
roc	CATION: Chu Lin Kord	
	1 DETAILS OF VITALE	
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE  GIVEHICLE NUMBER:  GET SOF	40
	-, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -	
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: China Tai Ping	
	c]POLICY NUMBER:	
	d]POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / TH	IND PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODEL:	
	I)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV / VAN / LORRY / MO	TORCYCLE/OTHERS) cuch
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / M.	
	h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: PUSON	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSURANCE	NES/NOT
59	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTIN	
	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	10 ONCH
	AINAME: CHOEY WE! YEN	(MALE? FEMALE)
	11/11/11/11	
		111151
s s	CIADDRESS: 3 Keppel Bay und #09-98	4-0-10-1/4
	* CONTINUE TO A A IS DEPOSED AND POUNT HOUSED	**************************************
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	5.5
Ho of passange		WORLD A FEDERALES
Including driver	) Cilifornia	(MALE / FEMALE)
(01)	DINKIC/FINIF ASSPORT: 3-17147100 COL	H09-91 8. 091419
7517	GIADDRESS: 33 Keffel Can Vow	10-1-48 2-03
	- No. 177	200
λč.	"d) DATE OF BIRTH: (13 10 6) 1973) (DD/MM/YY	m ; ;
	HOUSE DEDRIVING PACE Clay 3.	
		DIADANO OVECUINO) - '
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S CO	OMPANY (YES) NOT
2	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSU	
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION; (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS.	
	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET LOTHERS	
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES ANO)	6 ( a )
7.	a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NOT 4)	10.00
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
8,	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE STU 23 74D . MOD	Lucy de Olyanda
o of passonger	of verificatives.	
relading driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME GERNARO LIM KOWA &	
(1)	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 00 20424113 CON	MACT: 978 17626
-1 9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	- 1 Even
to all passenger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER: . MOD	EL:
The state of the s	el DRIVER'S NAME:	• •
neluding driver	) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CON	ITACT::
( )	- A	

email = chary ben agrain com



## 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Private Car

MX1/B

N SN

BR0075A Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

stor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 186) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00088222000

Engine No.: DKK024691

Cha. No.:WP02ZZ99ZLS258860

1. Index Mark and Registration

SFJ82P

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

CHOEY WELVEN

2. Name of Policy Holder

30/07/2020

MARKET VALUE

Excess Sect 1.

\$\$5,000.00

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment

Excess Sect. I (Outside Singapore)

\$\$1,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

29/07/2021

EX ON WINDSCREEN

5\$500.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

As per Named Driver(s) stated below. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

CHOEY WEI YEN

6. Limitations as to used

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: FINEXIS ADVISORY PTE LTD Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 希 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

©6389 6111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com